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Freitag Karin

Zenz Martina
Zipser Katharina
Uzick Liudmila
Knapp Andrea
Gretschnig Julia
Steinlechner Magdalena
Gretschnig Melanie
Kohler Karin
Hohenauer Sarah
Mair Erta

Maier Edith

Mund Ramona

Verein/Ort Netto min/km
ATV Irdning 00:10:35 03:32
TS Innsbruck Sparkasse ~ 00:10:37 03:32
00:11:10 03:43
SK Rueckenwind 00:11:52 03:57
LG-Decker Itter 00:12:01 04:00
BLT Raika Volders 00:12:08 04:03
LG-Decker Itter 00:12:14 04:05
BLT Raika Volders 00:12:55 04:18
LG-Decker Itter 00:14:30 04:50
00:15:06 05:02
Fullsport meran 00:15:38 05:13
TV Wattens 00:15:42 05:14
BSV Brixlegg 00:16:27 05:29
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Zierler Dominik
Fahringer Thomas
Mattle Martin
Thaler Martin
Kelderer Anton
Stern Christian
SuR Lukas
Heidelbauer Wolfgang
Kopp Markus
Hungerhuber Sebastian
Treichl Christian
Leo Peter
Scharmer Josef
Moysey Pete
Peissert Julian
Koller Florian
Friedl Richard

de Ledn Solano Eddy Raul
Schonherr Stefan
Kendler Philipp
Kastner Clemens
Mattle Markus
Hollaus Hans
Ellinger Roman
Taser Sascha
Hofer Daniel
Flaim Tony
Scharmer Markus
Wallner Markus
Mattle Alois
Semler Siegfried
Schéller Raimund
Bair Christian
Kroll Franz
Stephan Paul
Arnold Franz

Jg.
88
65
91
87
91
80
94
71
98
69
90
94
62
63
97
91
76
63
68
90
67
89
53
80
95
95
61
73
82
58
68
62
70
48

44

Verein/Ort

TV Wattens
LG-Decker Itter
Salomon Running Team/LG Decker Itter
SC LT Breitenbach
Sudtiroler Laufverein
SV-Schlickeralm Stubai
ITSG Running Team

SC LT Breitenbach

SC LT Breitenbach
PTSV Rosenheim

SC LT Breitenbach
LG-Decker Itter

LG TELFS

LT SV Raika Kolsass-Weer
SC LT Breitenbach

SC LT Breitenbach
LG-Decker Itter
SV-Schlickeralm Stubai
BLT Raika Volders

BLT Raika Volders
LG-Decker Itter

SC LT Breitenbach

SC LT Breitenbach
Tl-Leichtathletik

SC LT Breitenbach

ALV Eppan

Tour de Tirol Runners
BLT Raika Volders
LG-Decker Itter

LG Pletzer Hopfgarten
LG-Decker Itter

SK Rueckenwind
Laufclub Zillertal

BLT Raika Volders

Netto

00:08:54
00:09:16
00:09:21
00:09:31
00:09:35
00:09:38
00:09:44
00:09:46
00:09:47
00:09:47
00:09:55
00:10:00
00:10:01
00:10:06
00:10:07
00:10:17
00:10:19
00:10:39
00:10:43
00:10:45
00:10:46
00:10:47
00:10:58
00:11:10
00:11:11
00:11:11
00:11:21
00:11:29
00:11:30
00:11:31
00:11:37
00:12:02
00:12:19
00:13:29
00:14:17
00:14:30

min/km
02:58
03:05
03:07
03:10
03:12
03:13
03:15
03:15
03:16
03:16
03:18
03:20
03:20
03:22
03:22
03:26
03:26
03:33
03:34
03:35
03:35
03:36
03:39
03:43
03:44
03:44
03:47
03:50
03:50
03:50
03:52
04:01
04:06
04:30
04:46
04:50



